
Name Organisatio
n Code

Bib Div Prev 
Scor
e

Run 1  Run 2 Diff TS Plac
e

BRLEK,ANA SO Croatia 87 F01 00:50.0
2

00:45.0
4

0.0
%

45.040

Sunjic,Edna SO Bosnia
and
Herzegovina

53 F01 00:42.1
7

00:40.6
3

0.0
%

40.630

Kacanja,Elizon SO Albania 1 F01 99:99.9
9

01:03.8
0

0.0
%

1:03.800

Vervoort,Kathy SO Belgium 37 F01 01:20.2
3

01:09.5
3

0.0
%

1:09.530

SEPULVEDA
PLANCHART,LAILA

SO
Argentina

8 F01 00:39.2
8

00:39.2
8

0.0
%

39.280

Gielis,Lies SO Belgium 33 F01 00:00.0
0

00:00.0
0

0.0
%

Aly,Nourhan SO Egypt 98 F01 03:34.7
1

00:37.7
6

0.0
%

37.760

SHIVANJALI,SHIVANJALI SO Bharat 46 F01 01:19.7
7

01:15.1
9

0.0
%

1:15.190

Ronald,Emma SO Great
Britain

138 F02 01:25.6
9

01:02.9
4

0.0
%

1:02.940

Connolly,Maire SO Ireland 147 F02 00:50.5
8

00:51.6
7

0.0
%

50.580

Rinderspacher,Maren SO Germany 126 F02 00:59.2
5

00:54.3
9

0.0
%

54.390

Khutsianidze,Mariami SO Georgia 117 F02 01:46.2
3

00:45.2
3

0.0
%

45.230

Schneider,Sabrina SO Germany 128 F02 01:23.8
3

01:06.5
9

0.0
%

1:06.590

DELLA VALLE,SARA SO Italy 156 F02 00:42.1
5

00:42.7
5

0.0
%

42.150

Ampudia Ramirez de
Arrellano,Alexia

SO Mexico 186 F03 01:22.9
4

01:22.9
4

0.0
%

1:22.940

Kabashi,Ema SO Kosovo 178 F03 01:04.4
9

00:46.2
4

0.0
%

46.240

YOON,HEEJAE SO Korea 175 F03 01:49.1
3

01:00.5
4

0.0
%

1:00.540

Uksanovic,Mia SO
Montenegro

197 F03 00:42.9
9

00:42.9
9

0.0
%

42.990

Ohara,Rina SO Nippon 218 F03 00:50.6
3

02:22.1
1

0.0
%

50.630

Savu,Beatrice SO Romania 253 F04 01:23.0
3

01:00.3
5

0.0
%

1:00.350

Piskor,Julia SO Poland 237 F04 02:17.3
7

01:40.8
4

0.0
%

1:40.840
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Oprea,Mara SO Romania 252 F04 01:05.9
3

00:57.9
4

0.0
%

57.940

Mihai,Maria SO Romania 249 F04 04:19.0
6

01:11.9
3

0.0
%

1:11.930

BARON CUADRADO,PAULA SO Spain 277 F04 00:30.5
8

00:32.5
0

0.0
%

30.580

Zivkovic,Sanja SO Serbia 261 F04 00:43.4
6

00:42.1
9

0.0
%

42.190

Perz,Zofia SO Poland 236 F04 00:52.4
7

00:53.7
5

0.0
%

52.470

Schell,Allison SO United
States of
America

336 F05 00:46.4
7

00:45.3
0

0.0
%

45.300

Hughes,Jayda SO United
States of
America

323 F05 00:43.5
1

00:40.5
9

0.0
%

40.590

Grove,Kaitlin SO United
States of
America

321 F05 02:19.7
8

01:02.1
7

0.0
%

1:02.170

Elsener,Lisa SO United
States of
America

316 F05 01:27.4
5

01:27.4
5

0.0
%

1:27.450

KONCALIOGLU,SEHRIYE SO Turkiye 304 F05 02:44.8
5

02:00.5
7

0.0
%

2:00.570

KUMAR,ABHISHEK SO Bharat 40 M01 00:46.5
0

00:38.5
9

0.0
%

38.590

Saad,Antwan SO Egypt 99 M01 00:51.9
6

00:57.0
6

0.0
%

51.960

Myrtollari,Joanis SO Albania 2 M01 01:09.7
4

00:43.2
3

0.0
%

43.230

LOREIRO,JULIAN SO
Argentina

7 M01 00:53.4
3

00:49.6
2

0.0
%

49.620

Puttenaers,Junior SO Belgium 35 M01 00:38.4
8

00:36.7
3

0.0
%

36.730

Herrgott,Luc SO Austria 24 M01 00:46.6
0

00:41.3
9

0.0
%

41.390

Bajric,Rasim SO Bosnia
and
Herzegovina

49 M01 00:39.7
5

00:36.2
4

0.0
%

36.240

Lindemann,Steffen SO Germany 124 M01 00:56.9
0

01:01.0
6

0.0
%

56.900

Brahimi,Albin SO Kosovo 177 M02 00:45.3
0

00:42.2
6

0.0
%

42.260

Healy,Clive SO Ireland 148 M02 01:03.1 00:51.8 0.0 51.880
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4 8 %

Efovic,Elvir SO
Montenegro

196 M02 00:37.8
8

00:38.3
9

0.0
%

37.880

BATTISTI,ENRICO SO Italy 153 M02 00:56.7
5

00:53.8
1

0.0
%

53.810

Sadagashvili,Levan SO Georgia 118 M02 02:17.7
6

00:44.9
6

0.0
%

44.960

KWON,MUNHO SO Korea 174 M02 00:43.1
1

00:43.6
3

0.0
%

43.110

EMMANOUILIDIS,PANAGIOTI
S

SO Hellas 141 M02 01:03.5
6

00:51.9
4

0.0
%

51.940

CHEON,SEOKHYUN SO Korea 169 M02 99:99.9
9

00:35.7
9

0.0
%

35.790

KOMBECI,BERAT SO Turkiye 303 M03 02:55.9
3

 0.0
%

Bucur,Cosmin SO Romania 245 M03 02:42.1
0

00:51.3
2

0.0
%

51.320

Ardeleanu,Cristian SO Romania 244 M03 00:55.9
0

00:48.8
6

0.0
%

48.860

Vakulich,Denys SO Ukraine 306 M03 99:99.9
9

99:99.9
9

0.0
%

40:39.99
0

DQ
Did
Not
Show

KEBAPCIOGLU,ENVER EREN SO Turkiye 301 M03 01:03.0
1

01:03.0
1

0.0
%

1:03.010

TREJO VARGAS,JAVIER SO Spain 283 M03 00:41.2
4

00:36.6
5

0.0
%

36.650

Zivkovic,Lazar SO
Montenegro

198 M03 00:51.0
7

00:49.3
8

0.0
%

49.380

Syniukov,Stepan SO Ukraine 305 M03 99:99.9
9

99:99.9
9

0.0
%

40:39.99
0

DQ
Did
Not
Show

Uchio,Takuya SO Nippon 220 M03 01:01.9
5

00:53.9
0

0.0
%

53.900

Spence,Jeremiah SO United
States of
America

339 M04 00:46.0
6

01:33.3
1

0.0
%

46.060

Gemmill,Ralph SO United
States of
America

318 M04 02:02.5
4

01:36.7
3

0.0
%

1:36.730

Almulla,Yousif SO United
Arab
Emirates

308 M04 00:43.8
9

00:41.6
0

0.0
%

41.600


